
Voorburg 2011 – Newport South Wales – Participants list (as 
at 12th September 2011) 
 
 

 Name Country Organisation E-mail 
1 Mr 

Christopher 
Jenkins 

UK ONS Christopher.jenkins@ons.gov.uk 

2 Miss Aspasia 
Papa 

UK ONS Aspasia.papa@ons.gov.uk 

3 Ms Pam 
Davies 

UK ONS Pam.davies@ons.gov.uk 

4 Mr Steve 
Drew 

UK ONS Steve.drew@ons.gov.uk 

5 Miss Laura 
Morgan 

UK ONS Laura.morgan@ons.gov.uk 

6 Mr Greg 
Peterson 

Canada Stats Canada greg.peterson@statcan.gc.ca 

7 Mr Jiri Sulc Czech 
Republic 

Czech 
Statistical 
Office 

jiri.sulc@czso.cz 

8 Mr Ramon 
Bravo 

Mexico INEGI Ramon.bravo@inegi.org.mx 
 

9 Mr Andre 
Loranger 

Canada Stats Canada Andre.Loranger@statcan.gc.ca 

10 Mr Alain 
Gallais 

France INSEE alain.gallais@insee.fr 

11 Mr Niall 
O’Hanlon 

Ireland CSO Ireland Niall.OHanlon@cso.ie 

12 Mr Richie 
McMahon 

Ireland CSO Ireland Richard.McMahon@cso.ie 

13 Mr Sven 
Kaumanns 

Eurostat Eurostat sven.kaumanns@ec.europa.eu 

14 Mr Marcel 
Spanjaard 

Netherlands Statistics 
Netherlands 

m.spanjaard@cbs.nl 

15 Mr Hiroaki 
Nagafuji 

Japan Statistics 
Bureau of 
Japan 

hnagafuji@soumu.go.jp 

16 Ms Mayumi 
Fujita 

Japan Statistics 
Bureau of 
Japan 

mfujita2@soumu.go.jp 

17 Mr Kazuhiko 
Ishida 

Japan Bank of Japan kazuhiko.ishida@boj.or.jp 

18 Mr Antonio 
Chessa 

Netherlands Statistics 
Netherlands 

acsa@cbs.nl 

19 Mrs Ewa 
Adach-
Stankiewicz 
 

Poland Central 
Statistical 
Office Poland 

e.stankiewicz@stat.gov.pl 



20 Mrs 
Agnieszka 
Matulska-
Bachura 

Poland Central 
Statistical 
Office Poland 

a.matulska@stat.gov.pl 

21 Ms Wei Ni 
Yap 

Singapore Singapore 
Department of 
Statistics 

yap_wei_ni@singstat.gov.sg 

22 Dr Jutta 
Oertel 

Germany Federal 
Statistical 
Office of 
Germany 

jutta.oertel@destatis.de 

23 Ms Ruth 
Vizner 

Israel CBS Israel vizner@cbs.gov.il 

24 Mr Tapa 
Jumar Sanyal 

India Indian 
Ministry of 
Statistics 

tk_sanyal@yahoo.co.in 

25 Mr Jonas 
Ingman 

Sweden Statistics 
Sweden 

jonas.ingman@scb.se 

26 Mr Marcus 
Friden 

Sweden Statistics 
Sweden 

marcus.friden@scb.se 

27 Mr Johan 
Ahman 

Sweden Statistics 
Sweden 

johan.ahman@scb.se 

28 Mr Denis Gac France INSEE denis.gac@insee.fr 
29 Mrs Ildifo 

Hamvaine 
Holocsy 

Hungary Hungarian 
Central 
Statistics 
Office 

Ildiko.Holocsy@ksh.hu 

30 Ms Hina 
Kikegawa 

Japan Bank of Japan hina.kikegawa@boj.or.jp 

31 Ms Anne-
Sophie 
Fraisse 

France OECD anne-sophie.fraisse@oecd.org 

32 Ms Irena 
Radic 

Croatia Croatian 
Bureau of 
Statistics 

radici@dzs.hr 

33 Mr David 
Friedman 

USA US Bureau of 
Labour 
Statistics 

Friedman.David@bls.gov 

34 Mrs Bonnie 
Murphy 

USA US Bureau of 
Labour 
Statistics 

murphy.bonnie@bls.gov 

35 Mr Jonas 
Hansen 

Norway Statistics 
Norway 

jonas.hansen@ssb.no 

36 Mr Jakob 
Kalko 

Norway Statistics 
Norway 

jakob.kalko@ssb.no 

37 Mr Josef 
Auer 
 
 

Austria Statistics 
Austria 

josef.auer@statistik.gv.at 



38 Mr Thomas 
Jaegers 
 
 

Eurostat Eurostat thomas.jaegers@ec.europa.eu 

39 Ms Suvi Karki Finland Statistics 
Finland 

suvi.karki@stat.fi 

40 Mr Tony Udd Finland Statistics 
Finland 

toni.udd@stat.fi 

41 Ms Yeonsuk 
Park 
 

Korea Bank of Korea lian@bok.or.kr 

42 Mr Christian 
Stock 

Austria Statistics 
Austria 

christian.stock@statistik.gv.at 

43 Mr Mark 
Wallace 

USA US Census 
Bureau 

mark.e.wallace@census.gov 

44 Mr John 
Burns 
Murphy 

USA US Census 
Bureau 

john.burns.murphy@census.gov 
 

45 Mrs Fuziah 
Md. Amin 

Malaysia Department of 
Statistics, 
Malaysia 

fuziah@stats.gov.my 
 
 

46 Mrs Malathi 
Ponnusamy 

Malaysia Department of 
Statistics, 
Malaysia 

malathi@stats.gov.my 

47 Mr Michael 
Morgan 

Australia Australian 
Bureau of 
Statistics 

michael.morgan@abs.gov.au 

48 Mrs Johanna 
von Borstel 

Germany Federal 
Statistical 
Office 
Germany 
(Destatis) 

Johanna.von-borstel@destatis.de 

49 Mrs Nguyen 
Thi Thanh 

Vietnam Institute of 
Statistical  
Science –
General 
Statistical 
Office 

ntthanh@gso.gov.vn 

50 Mrs Dorothee 
Blang 
 
 
 
 

Germany Federal 
Statistical 
Office 
Germany 
(Destatis) 

dorothee.blang@destatis.de 

51 Ms Eveli 
Šokman 

Estonia Statistics 
Estonia 

Eveli.Sokman@stat.ee 
 
 
 
 



52 Mrs Mary 
Beth 
Garneau 

Canada Stats Canada MaryBeth.Garneau@statcan.gc.ca
 
 

53 Mr Mikelj 
Tomaž 

Slovenia Statistical 
Office of the 
Republic of 
Slovenia 

Tomaz.Mikelj@gov.si 
 

 
 
 


